RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

COMPANY
Memorial Hermann (County-wide)

City of Houston

The University of Texas MD Anderson
Cancer Center - TMC

Amazon

Houston Methodist (County-wide
total)

Harris County
Walmart

United Airlines

The University of Texas Health
Science Center at Houston (UTHealth)

Chevron Corp.

Baylor College of Medicine

CHI St. Luke's Health (County-wide
Total)

ExxonMobil

Ben Taub Hospital

Lyndon B. Johnson Hospital
Shell Qil Co.

H-E-B (County-wide)

Harris Health System

Kroger

Houston Methodist Hospital - TMC
Texas Children's Hospital
Houston Community College
Halliburton Co.

ExxonMobil Baytown Refinery

Schlumberger Ltd.

31,969

22,000

21,832

21,000

19,975

19,401

14,869

11,000

10,585

10,484

10,201

10,013
10,003
9,124
9,124
9,000
8,643
8,563
8,538
8,289
7,922
7,559
7,500
7,000

7,000

| EMPLOYEES | RANGE

OVER
20,000

10,000
TO
19,999

5,000

9,999

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

RANK | COMPANY

University of Houston
Baker Hughes

CenterPoint Energy

Michael E. DeBakey Veterans
Affairs Medical Center

Home Depot Retail &
Distribution

S&B Engineers and
Constructors, Ltd.

Memorial Hermann Texas
Medical Center

Goodman Daikin
BP North America

NOV

Lone Star College (Countywide
Total)

Occidental Petroleum Corp.
Target
Rice University

Fiesta Mart (County-wide)

Baylor St. Luke's Medical
Center

Walgreens
Enterprise Products Partners

Landry's

Lyondell Basell Industries, N.V.

EXP Realty LLC

KBR

Houston Methodist Academic
Institute

Kinder Morgan Inc.

San Jacinto College System

6,986
6,966
5,709
5,500
5,350
5,200
5,120
5,100
5,000
5,000
4,110
3,844
3,792
3,744
3,661
3,563
3,550
3,498
3,428
3,400
3,301
3,259
3,155

3,075

3,053

5,000

9,999

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

69

70

71

72

2024 Largest Harris County Employers

| EMPLOYEES | RANGE | RANK | COMPANY

Hess Corp.

NASA - Johnson Space Center

Houston Methodist
Willowbrook Hospital

Hewlett Packard Enterprise
Wood Group

HP

Sam's Club

Phillips 66

Group 1 Automotive Inc.

Academy Sports + Outdoors
Inc. Headquarters

Metropolitan Transit
Authority

Deloitte

Memorial Hermann Memorial
City Medical Center

Oxy

HCA Houston Healthcare

Lowe's Home Improvement
Retail & Distribution

Universal Plant Services Inc.

Houston Methodist West
Hospital

ConocoPhillips
Grocers Supply Company

Pritchard Industries

3,000

2,946

2,865

2,800

2,800

2,800

2,667

2,600

2,600

2,544

2,500

2,491
2,466
2,422
2,400
2,386
2,241
2,160
2,040
2,038

2,000

| EMPLOYEES | RANGE

2,000
TO
4,999

Note: Number of employees for Harris County locations only. This list
excludes fast-food chains. In order from most employees to least. List

produced May 2024.

Sources: Company Websites; Data Axle Reference Solutions via the Houston
Public Library; Houston Business Journal Book of Lists; LinkedIn




