2024 Largest Harris County Employers

RANK	COMPANY	EMPLOYEES	RANGE	RANK	COMPANY	EMPLOYEES	RANGE	RANK	COMPANY	EMPLOYEES	RANGE	
1	Memorial Hermann (County-wide)	31,969	OVER 20,000	26	University of Houston	6,986	5,000 TO 9,999	51	Hess Corp.	3,000	2,000 TO 4,999	
2	City of Houston	22,000		27	Baker Hughes	6,966		52	NASA - Johnson Space Center	2,946		
3	The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center - TMC	21,832		28	CenterPoint Energy	5,709		53	Houston Methodist Willowbrook Hospital	2,865		
4	Amazon	21,000		29	Michael E. DeBakey Veterans Affairs Medical Center	5,500		54	Hewlett Packard Enterprise	2,800		
5	Houston Methodist (County-wide total)	19,975	10,000 TO 19,999	30	Home Depot Retail & Distribution	5,350		55	Wood Group	2,800		
6	Harris County	19,401		31	S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd.	5,200		56	НР	2,800		
7	Walmart	14,869		32	Memorial Hermann Texas Medical Center	5,120		57	Sam's Club	2,667		
8	United Airlines	11,000		33	Goodman Daikin	5,100		58	Phillips 66	2,600		
9	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston (UTHealth)	10,585		34	BP North America	5,000		59	Group 1 Automotive Inc.	2,600		
10	Chevron Corp.	10,484		35	NOV	5,000		60	Academy Sports + Outdoors Inc. Headquarters	2,544		
11	Baylor College of Medicine	10,201		36	Lone Star College (Countywide Total)	4,110		61	Metropolitan Transit Authority	2,500		
12	CHI St. Luke's Health (County-wide Total)	10,013		37	Occidental Petroleum Corp.	3,844		62	Deloitte	2,491		
13	ExxonMobil	10,003		38	Target	3,792		63	Memorial Hermann Memorial City Medical Center	2,466		
14	Ben Taub Hospital	9,124	5,000 TO 9,999	39	Rice University	3,744		64	Оху	2,422		
15	Lyndon B. Johnson Hospital	9,124		40	Fiesta Mart (County-wide)	3,661		65	HCA Houston Healthcare	2,400		
16	Shell Oil Co.	9,000		41	Baylor St. Luke's Medical Center	3,563		66	Lowe's Home Improvement Retail & Distribution	2,386		
17	H-E-B (County-wide)	8,643		42	Walgreens	3,550		67	Universal Plant Services Inc.	2,241		
18	Harris Health System	8,563		43	Enterprise Products Partners	3,498		69	Houston Methodist West Hospital	2,160		
19	Kroger	8,538		44	Landry's	3,428		70	ConocoPhillips	2,040		
20	Houston Methodist Hospital - TMC	8,289		45	Lyondell Basell Industries, N.V.	3,400		71	Grocers Supply Company	2,038		
21	Texas Children's Hospital	7,922		46	EXP Realty LLC	3,301		72	Pritchard Industries	2,000		
22	Houston Community College	7,559		47	KBR	3,259					This list	
23	Halliburton Co.	7,500		48	Houston Methodist Academic Institute	3,155		excludes	umber of employees for Harris County lo s fast-food chains. In order from most er ed May 2024.			
24	ExxonMobil Baytown Refinery	7,000		49	Kinder Morgan Inc.	3,075		Sources: Company Websites; Data Axle Reference Solutions via the Houston Public Library; Houston Business Journal Book of Lists; LinkedIn				
25	Schlumberger Ltd.	7,000		50	San Jacinto College System	3,053						